Smithfield House
Children’s Nursery

14 West Smithfield

London

EC1A 9HY

T. 020 7236 1000
E.office@smithfieldnursery.co.uk

FEE STRUCTURE - EFFECTIVE FROM 15T SEPTEMBER 2024

Registration Fee £100

Minimum of 2 days or 4 half days.

Unfortunately we are unable to offer funded only places for 0-2 years

NurseryPackages Monthly Fees
5 days £2,391.78
4.5 days £2,166.05

4 days £1,913.42
3.5 days £1,687.77

3 days £1,435.07
2.5 days £1,209.34

2 days £956.71

« HMRC Tax Free Childcare
+ Workplace Nursery Scheme

+ Childcare Accessibility Scheme

Additional Registered Unregistered
Care Per hour Per hour
Emergency £11.50 £16
After School £11.50 £16
Holiday Club £11.50 £16
Funding over 15 hours 30 hours

38 weeks Per month Per month

0-2 years £712.50 n/a

2-3 years £522.50 n/a

3+ £401.38 £802.75

% 15 and 30 hours Government Funding — places subject to availability

+ 30 hours coming in September 2025 for all childcare



